An example of Our Note is attached to this Disclosure Document as Exhibit F.  Note payments 
will generally begin three (3) months after You sign and return Your Training and Distribution 
Agreement.  The length of the repayment term is negotiable, but cannot exceed one hundred 
forty-four (144) months after You sign and return Your Training and Distribution Agreement.  
Any promissory note You sign may be assigned, pledged or sold to others. 

You must give Us or Servpro Finance, LLC a security interest in the assets of Your business 
and the Agreement.